
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 222020  Indoor National Championships

LINCOLN, CA
2347  -  157National Champions LEAD HEADS

WATTS, VITTORIA

POLAKOVIC, LILLY

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

MICHAEL, LOGAN

589  -  42

583  -  37

591  -  44

584  -  34

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD

2nd Place GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
2346  -  139 
2327  -  144 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place MN CENTERSHOTS 2319  -  132 

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

1st Place FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P1 2318

  National Ranking - All Teams 22 - Total Entries

1. 2347  -  157LEAD HEADS

 Team Rankings by Category 22 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 10 - Entries

1. 2347  -  157LEAD HEADS

2. 2346  -  139SUTTER UNION GOLD

3. 2327  -  144GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS

4. 2327CAPITOL CITY GOLD

5. 2324  -  135GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS

6. 2296  -  96HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS

7. 2257  -  106GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

8. 2130CC BALD EAGLES

9. 2113  -  65SUTTER UNION RED

10. 1716  -  82ZIPS RIFLE CLUB

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 6 - Entries

1. 2319  -  132MN CENTERSHOTS

2. 2300  -  106SUTTER UNION BLUE

3. 2280  -  111BRASS MONKEYS

4. 2233  -  98SUTTER UNION WHITE

5. 1761CC RED FALCONS

6. 1733  -  97YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB

  JROTC 6 - Entries

1. 2318FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P1

2. 2276FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P2

3. 2265DENVER NORTH P1 GOLD

4. 2262ARVADA P1

5. 2188DENVER WEST P1

6. 2067DENVER NORTH P2 PURPLE

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Teams 22 - Total Entries

2347    157

2. 2346  -  139SUTTER UNION GOLD

3. 2327  -  144GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS

4. 2327CAPITOL CITY GOLD

5. 2324  -  135GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS

6. 2319  -  132MN CENTERSHOTS

7. 2318FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P1

8. 2300  -  106SUTTER UNION BLUE

9. 2296  -  96HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS

10. 2280  -  111BRASS MONKEYS

11. 2276FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P2

12. 2265DENVER NORTH P1 GOLD

13. 2262ARVADA P1

14. 2257  -  106GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

15. 2233  -  98SUTTER UNION WHITE

16. 2188DENVER WEST P1

17. 2130CC BALD EAGLES

18. 2113  -  65SUTTER UNION RED

19. 2067DENVER NORTH P2 PURPLE

20. 1761CC RED FALCONS

21. 1733  -  97YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB

22. 1716  -  82ZIPS RIFLE CLUB




